
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

31-05-2025
La Estrella de Iquique
La Estrella de Iquique
Noticia general
Director de Serviu descartó renunciar tras denuncia de presunto mal uso de licencia

3
437,8
$ 730.674

9.500
28.500
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